List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2025

Administrator

1 HKAM

2 HKMA

3 HKMA
4 HKAM

5 HKAM

6 HKMA

7 HKAM

8 HKAM

9 HKMA
10 HKAM
11 HKAM
12 HKMA
13 HKAM
14 HKMA
15 HKAM
16 HKDU
17 HKMA
18 HKMA
19 HKAM
20 HKAM
21 HKMA
22 HKAM
23 HKAM
24 HKMA
25 HKMA
26 HKAM
27 HKAM
28 HKMA
29 HKMA
30 HKAM
31 HKAM
32 HKAM
33 HKAM
34 HKMA
35 HKAM
36 HKMA
37 HKMA
38 HKDU
39 HKAM
40 HKAM
41 HKAM
42 HKAM

43 HKAM
44 HKMA

Registration No.

M20540
M15836
M12820
M15190
M20745
M18315
M19356
M20746
M14377
M20762
M17239
M18904
M19166
M14232
M19169
M09993
M20529
M13593
M19373
M20559
M20133
M20569
M19178
M17905
M16980
M20783
M19384
M12001
M20792
M19394
M19191
M19196
M15193
M20590
M20087
M17986
M15237
M19139
M20808
M20811
M19210
M20604

M20737
M17741

Name

CATLIN JEFFREY

CHAN CHEUK LOK
CHAN CHI FUNG

CHAN CHING

CHAN CHING HO

CHAN CHUNG YUN
CHAN FLORENCE

CHAN GHI-YING JAIMIE
CHAN KWOK FAI HENRY
CHAN TSZ YUI

CHAN WING CHI ANNIE
CHAN YAU CHUEN
CHANG LING DULCIA
CHAU KWONG

CHEN HEI YU MATTHEW
CHEN KIN CHUNG REX
CHENG KA YI

CHENG SZE HO
CHEUNG ALYSON
CHEUNG BERKLEY CHUN HIN
CHEUNG LOK HANG
CHIN HOI YIU

CHIU HEI TUNG NATALIE
CHIU YUEN CHUN
CHONG WING NUEN
CHOW CHAK LUN JEREMY
CHOW KONG HO

CHOY TAK KEE DICKY
DAl YI PUI

FAN YAT HEI

FOK ALVINA JADA

HO CHEUK HIM

HO CHUN LAM

HO KA CHUN

HSIEH YI PIN

HUI LAP CHING

IP MING YI

JIANG YU

KO CHING HO

KUNG WING TUNG
KWOK CHUN PONG

KWOK Ol YAN ARIELLE (formerly registered as KWOK
Ol YAN)
KWOK YAT HEI JONATHAN

LAI' HOI TING

Validity Period

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
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45 HKAM
46 HKAM
47 HKAM
48 HKAM
49 HKDU
50 HKMA
51 HKMA
52 HKAM
53 HKMA
54 HKAM
55 HKAM
56 HKMA
57 HKAM
58 HKMA
59 HKMA
60 HKAM
61 HKAM
62 HKAM
63 HKAM
64 HKMA
65 HKMA
66 HKAM
67 HKAM
68 HKAM
69 HKAM
70 HKAM
71 HKMA
72 HKAM
73 HKMA
74 HKAM
75 HKAM
76 HKMA
77 HKAM
78 HKAM
79 HKMA
80 HKAM
81 HKAM
82 HKMA
83 HKMA
84 HKAM
85 HKAM
86 HKAM
87 HKMA
88 HKAM
89 HKAM
90 HKAM
91 HKAM

M20820
M19218
M19430
M19221
M13477
M16845
M20531
M05856
M16311
M19445
M20838
MO05983
M20841
M13218
M16734
M16850
M20629
M18787
M13637
M12746
MO04439
M19243
M20634
M20739
M20635
M19467
M09120
M19251
M02299
M20639
M20640
M14085
M19254
M20642
M17291
M19261
M20205
M13654
M20643
M19487
M17432
M20873
M20648
M19489
M19497
M20657
M19277

LAI WING KAY KATHERINE
LAl YUN LING AMANDA
LAM HIU MAN

LAM LUCIA

LAM TUNG

LAM WING YI

LAU DAWNIE HO HEI
LAU HO LIM

LAU WING SZE

LAU WING YU

LAU YIN SHAN

LAW ALICE TIN WAN
LAW LOK HIN

LEE CHI KEE

LEE CHUN HUI

LEE EDNA TIN WAI

LEE YEE KEE VIKKI

LEE YEUK NAM

LEUNG CHI WAH
LEUNG MAN CHIT
LEUNG SHU PIU

LEUNG SHUNG LAI JOHN
LEUNG TSOI HANG
LEUNG TSZ WAI KELVIN
LI CHIT HO AUSTIN

LI CHO YING

LIM LOONG LU

LIN SHING HEI ALVIN
LING CHUI PUI FRANK
LIU CHIN WAI

LIU KWAN HO

LIU LAI CHU THOMAS
LIU QINYANG

LO CHEUK WING PHOEBE
LO KA MAN MICHELLE
LO KA YEE

LO KING LUN JESSMAN
LO YIN LING

LOO LING CHI NEWTON
LUK MAN PING

LUM TAK WAI

MA KAN YIK

MA KIN FAI

MA SIU FAI

NG CHAK MING

NG CHEUK HUNG CYRUS
NG WANG TSUN

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
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92 HKAM
93 HKAM
94 HKMA
95 HKAM
96 HKMA
97 HKMA
98 HKAM
99 HKAM
100 HKAM
101 HKAM
102 HKAM
103 HKAM
104 HKAM
105 HKAM
106 HKAM
107 HKAM
108 HKMA
109 HKAM
110 HKMA
111 HKMA
112 HKAM
113 HKMA
114 HKAM
115 HKAM
116 HKMA
117 HKAM
118 HKAM
119 HKMA
120 HKAM
121 HKDU
122 HKAM
123 HKAM
124 HKAM
125 HKAM
126 HKAM
127 HKAM
128 HKAM
129 HKAM
130 HKAM
131 HKMA
132 HKAM
133 HKAM
134 HKAM
135 HKMA
136 HKAM
137 HKMA
138 HKMA

M20666
M20667
M17884
M19289
M14323
MO03062
M20460
M20672
M19509
M19291
M20888
M20889
M20673
M19512
M20674
M20676
M19591
M19592
M20467
M12689
M20469
M19304
M20902
M20690
M19062
M20694
M20696
M10586
M20699
M05995
M20925
M20710
M19323
M19324
M20714
M18872
M19329
M20935
M19564
M20942
M20723
M19342
M20945
M12098
M20947
M13384
M12383

O YIP MANG

PANG TSZ HIM

SAU CHUNG YING

SETO ALFRED

SHAM WING HANG

SHUM TING FONG ALEX
SINGH SUKHDEEP

SIT EUGENE YING KIT
SIU CHI HIN IVAN

SIU LINCOLN

SIU RONALD WING HEI
SIU WAI HEI BRIAN

SIU YUK WO AARON

SO CHUN HIN

SO SIU CHUNG ANSON
SUI CHI HANG

SWETA -VENKATRAMAN
SZETO YAN KIT JULIAN
TAM FARRAH IRENE

TAN WAI KA (TAN WAI KA LIZA)
TANG SUI FAN

TONG ANN MARIE JING MAN
TONG TSZ CHING

TSANG SHEK LONG

TSUI KA WAI

VERMA ROHIT KUMAR
WAN EMILY TIN YAN
WARD SUSAN CLARE
WONG CHEUK PANG
WONG LAP WING RONNIE
WONG ROBIN

WONG SIN MAN JOEY
WONG TIFFANY WING-KA
WONG WEI WADE

WONG YIN LAM CHRISTY
WOO ALEXANDER

WU CHIN WENG

XUE WILLIAM

YAU WING LUN

YEUNG CHUN YIN CALVIN
YEUNG SHING WA

YIM CARMEN

YIP HIU CHING

YIP MEI MEI

YIP PEI XI AGNES

YONG HUN YUE ROSALIND
YU CHUNG KWAN CELLINA

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
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139 HKAM M18090 YUEN CHI SUM 1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
140 HKAM M19148 ZHANG SHENGHUANG 1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

141 HKAM M20952 ZHOU WAL YI 1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028





