Administrator	Registration No.	Name	Validity Period
1 HKAM	M20540	CATLIN JEFFREY	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
2 HKMA	M15836	CHAN CHEUK LOK	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
3 HKMA	M12820	CHAN CHI FUNG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
4 HKAM	M15190	CHAN CHING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
5 HKAM	M20745	CHAN CHING HO	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
6 HKMA	M18315	CHAN CHUNG YUN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
7 HKAM	M19356	CHAN FLORENCE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
8 HKAM	M20746	CHAN GHI-YING JAIMIE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
9 HKMA	M14377	CHAN KWOK FAI HENRY	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
10 HKAM	M20762	CHAN TSZ YUI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
11 HKAM	M17239	CHAN WING CHI ANNIE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
12 HKMA	M18904	CHAN YAU CHUEN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
13 HKAM	M19166	CHANG LING DULCIA	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
14 HKMA	M14232	CHAU KWONG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
15 HKAM	M19169	CHEN HEI YU MATTHEW	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
16 HKDU	M09993	CHEN KIN CHUNG REX	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
17 HKMA	M20529	CHENG KA YI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
18 HKMA	M13593	CHENG SZE HO	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
19 HKAM	M19373	CHEUNG ALYSON	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
20 HKAM	M20559	CHEUNG BERKLEY CHUN HIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
21 HKMA	M20133	CHEUNG LOK HANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
22 HKAM	M20569	CHIN HOI YIU	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
23 HKAM	M19178	CHIU HEI TUNG NATALIE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
24 HKMA	M17905	CHIU YUEN CHUN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
25 HKMA	M16980	CHONG WING NUEN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
26 HKAM	M20783	CHOW CHAK LUN JEREMY	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
27 HKAM	M19384	CHOW KONG HO	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
28 HKMA	M12001	CHOY TAK KEE DICKY	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
29 HKMA	M20792	DAI YI PUI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
30 HKAM	M19394	FAN YAT HEI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
31 HKAM	M19191	FOK ALVINA JADA	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
32 HKAM	M19196	HO CHEUK HIM	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
33 HKAM	M15193	HO CHUN LAM	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
34 HKMA	M20590	HO KA CHUN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
35 HKAM	M20087	HSIEH YI PIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
36 HKMA	M17986	HUI LAP CHING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
37 HKMA	M15237	IP MING YI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
38 HKDU	M19139	JIANG YU	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
39 HKAM	M20808	KO CHING HO	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
40 HKAM	M20811	KUNG WING TUNG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
41 HKAM	M19210	KWOK CHUN PONG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
42 HKAM	M20604	KWOK OI YAN ARIELLE (formerly registered as KWOK OI YAN)	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
43 HKAM	M20737	KWOK YAT HEI JONATHAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
44 HKMA	M17741	LAI HOI TING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

45 111/414	1400000	LALIMINO KAN KATUEDINE	4 0005 00 0000
45 HKAM	M20820	LAI WING KAY KATHERINE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
46 HKAM	M19218	LAI YUN LING AMANDA	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
47 HKAM	M19430	LAM HIU MAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
48 HKAM	M19221	LAM LUCIA	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
49 HKDU	M13477	LAM TUNG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
50 HKMA	M16845	LAM WING YI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
51 HKMA	M20531	LAU DAWNIE HO HEI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
52 HKAM	M05856	LAU HO LIM	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
53 HKMA	M16311	LAU WING SZE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
54 HKAM	M19445	LAU WING YU	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
55 HKAM	M20838	LAU YIN SHAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
56 HKMA	M05983	LAW ALICE TIN WAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
57 HKAM	M20841	LAW LOK HIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
58 HKMA	M13218	LEE CHI KEE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
59 HKMA	M16734	LEE CHUN HUI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
60 HKAM	M16850	LEE EDNA TIN WAI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
61 HKAM	M20629	LEE YEE KEE VIKKI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
62 HKAM	M18787	LEE YEUK NAM	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
63 HKAM	M13637	LEUNG CHI WAH	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
64 HKMA	M12746	LEUNG MAN CHIT	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
65 HKMA	M04439	LEUNG SHU PIU	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
66 HKAM	M19243	LEUNG SHUNG LAI JOHN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
67 HKAM	M20634	LEUNG TSOI HANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
68 HKAM	M20739	LEUNG TSZ WAI KELVIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
69 HKAM	M20635	LI CHIT HO AUSTIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
70 HKAM	M19467	LI CHO YING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
71 HKMA	M09120	LIM LOONG LU	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
72 HKAM	M19251	LIN SHING HEI ALVIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
73 HKMA	M02299	LING CHUI PUI FRANK	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
74 HKAM	M20639	LIU CHIN WAI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
75 HKAM	M20640	LIU KWAN HO	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
76 HKMA	M14085	LIU LAI CHU THOMAS	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
77 HKAM	M19254	LIU QINYANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
78 HKAM	M20642	LO CHEUK WING PHOEBE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
79 HKMA	M17291	LO KA MAN MICHELLE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
80 HKAM	M19261	LO KA YEE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
81 HKAM	M20205	LO KING LUN JESSMAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
		LO YIN LING	-
82 HKMA	M13654		1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
83 HKMA	M20643	LOO LING CHI NEWTON	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
84 HKAM	M19487	LUK MAN PING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
85 HKAM	M17432	LUM TAK WAI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
86 HKAM	M20873	MA KAN YIK	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
87 HKMA	M20648	MA KIN FAI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
88 HKAM	M19489	MA SIU FAI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
89 HKAM	M19497	NG CHAK MING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
90 HKAM	M20657	NG CHEUK HUNG CYRUS	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
91 HKAM	M19277	NG WANG TSUN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

92	HKAM	M20666	O YIP MANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
93	HKAM	M20667	PANG TSZ HIM	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
94	HKMA	M17884	SAU CHUNG YING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
95	HKAM	M19289	SETO ALFRED	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
96	HKMA	M14323	SHAM WING HANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
97	HKMA	M03062	SHUM TING FONG ALEX	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
98	HKAM	M20460	SINGH SUKHDEEP	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
99	HKAM	M20672	SIT EUGENE YING KIT	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
100	HKAM	M19509	SIU CHI HIN IVAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
101	HKAM	M19291	SIU LINCOLN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
102	HKAM	M20888	SIU RONALD WING HEI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
103	HKAM	M20889	SIU WAI HEI BRIAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
104	HKAM	M20673	SIU YUK WO AARON	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
105	HKAM	M19512	SO CHUN HIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
106	HKAM	M20674	SO SIU CHUNG ANSON	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
107	HKAM	M20676	SUI CHI HANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
108	HKMA	M19591	SWETA -VENKATRAMAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
109	HKAM	M19592	SZETO YAN KIT JULIAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
110	HKMA	M20467	TAM FARRAH IRENE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
111	HKMA	M12689	TAN WAI KA (TAN WAI KA LIZA)	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
112	HKAM	M20469	TANG SUI FAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
113	HKMA	M19304	TONG ANN MARIE JING MAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
114	HKAM	M20902	TONG TSZ CHING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
115	HKAM	M20690	TSANG SHEK LONG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
116	HKMA	M19062	TSUI KA WAI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
117	HKAM	M20694	VERMA ROHIT KUMAR	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
118	HKAM	M20696	WAN EMILY TIN YAN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
119	HKMA	M10586	WARD SUSAN CLARE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
120	HKAM	M20699	WONG CHEUK PANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
121	HKDU	M05995	WONG LAP WING RONNIE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
122	HKAM	M20925	WONG ROBIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
123	HKAM	M20710	WONG SIN MAN JOEY	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
124	HKAM	M19323	WONG TIFFANY WING-KA	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
125	HKAM	M19324	WONG WEI WADE	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
126	HKAM	M20714	WONG YIN LAM CHRISTY	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
127	HKAM	M18872	WOO ALEXANDER	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
128	HKAM	M19329	WU CHIN WENG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
129	HKAM	M20935	XUE WILLIAM	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
130	HKAM	M19564	YAU WING LUN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
131	HKMA	M20942	YEUNG CHUN YIN CALVIN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
132	HKAM	M20723	YEUNG SHING WA	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
133	HKAM	M19342	YIM CARMEN	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
134	HKAM	M20945	YIP HIU CHING	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
135	HKMA	M12098	YIP MEI MEI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
136	HKAM	M20947	YIP PEI XI AGNES	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
	HKMA	M13384	YONG HUN YUE ROSALIND	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
138	HKMA	M12383	YU CHUNG KWAN CELLINA	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028

List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2025

139 HKAM	M18090	YUEN CHI SUM	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
140 HKAM	M19148	ZHANG SHENGHUANG	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028
141 HKAM	M20952	ZHOU WAI YI	1 July 2025 to 30 June 2028